## SENATE

## KENTICKT GENERAL ASSEVBLY AMENDMENT FORM MY CONSTRUCTION OF MY CONSTRU

Amend printed copy of SB 110

On page 1, line 18, delete "<u>2015-2016</u>" and insert "<u>2016-2017</u>" in lieu thereof; and On page 1, line 20, delete "<u>2016-2017</u>" and insert "<u>2017-2018</u>" in lieu thereof.

Amendment No. SFA 1	Sponsor: Max Wise
Committee Amendment:	Signed: D. C.
Floor Amendment:	LRC Drafter: Stevens, Janet
Adopted:	Date:
Rejected:	Doc. ID: XXXXX